
Doğum 

Tarihi

Destek 

Tutarı (TL)

16/03/1998 195.80

03/01/1988 415.90

06/12/1967 200.00

10/05/1962 351.60

05/08/1981 241.10

01/06/1965 400.00

01/06/1994 280.30

14/08/1990 104.80

09/11/1982 146.10

03/10/1954 167.90

01/10/1962 463.70

01/03/1978 171.40

08/02/1969 250.00

20/06/1978 190.20

25/06/1980 218.00

15/11/1955 172.60

08/04/1972 376.10HAMDİ 3.761

İRFAN GÜLER RAMAZAN 1.726

17 KASTAMONU MERKEZ GÖMEÇ TRGM-94 15*******72 VEHBİ KÜTÜKÇÜOĞLU

16 KASTAMONU MERKEZ GÖLKÖY TRGM-5312 59*******34

1.902

15 KASTAMONU MERKEZ GÖCEN TRGM-2962 27*******02 HALİL MERCAN MUSTAFA 2.180

HASAN 2.500

14 KASTAMONU MERKEZ EŞEN TRGM-5572 58*******36 NURAY MİLDAN MUSA

MEHMET EMİN ŞATIRGİL AHMET 1.714

13 KASTAMONU MERKEZ ESENLİ TRGM-534 17*******34 ALİ YAVUZ

12 KASTAMONU MERKEZ EMİRLER( MERKEZ) TRGM-703 25*******98

1.679

11 KASTAMONU MERKEZ DURUÇAY TRGM-5503 24*******68 MEHMET ALİ KÜLAHSIZOĞLU SÜLEYMAN 4.637

AZİZ 1.461

10 KASTAMONU MERKEZ DOKUZKAT TRGM-1135 55*******18 MÜNEVVER YİĞİTBAŞ MUSTAFA

KENAN ERKAN ÇEVİKOĞLU HARUN 1.048

9 KASTAMONU MERKEZ DEREKÖY TRGM-4296 14*******52 SELÇUK KULOĞLU

8 KASTAMONU MERKEZ DEREKÖY TRGM-1177 23*******56

4.000

7 KASTAMONU MERKEZ ÇİĞİL TRGM-5327 21*******24 SAFA ÇORBACI ERDAL 2.803

FAZIL 2.411

6 KASTAMONU MERKEZ BÜKKÖY TRGM-47 48*******18 HÜSEYİN ÖZ MUSTAFA

ADİL KÜÇÜKMEHMETOĞLU MEHMET 3.516

5 KASTAMONU MERKEZ BOZOĞLAK TRGM-5389 58*******20 NAZIM YÜZİCİ

4 KASTAMONU MERKEZ BAŞKÖY TRGM-5671 46*******08

4.159

3 KASTAMONU MERKEZ ALÇICILAR TRGM-2118 50*******72 NEBİYE MEME HALİL 2.000

CENGİZ 1.958

2 KASTAMONU MERKEZ AKDOĞAN TRGM-825 54*******10 FUAT PALAZOĞLU MEHMET

İşletme Adı Baba Adı Desteklenen 

Alan (da)

1 KASTAMONU MERKEZ AHMETBEY TRGM-3205 11*******22 ONUR CAN ÇÖREKÇİ

Sıra 

No

İl İlçe Köy Dilekçe

Numarası

T.C. / Vergi 

Kimlik No 

T.C. TARIM VE ORMAN BAKANLIĞI

2019 YILI KÜÇÜK AİLE İŞLETMESİ ÖDEMESİ

ÜRETİCİ DETAYINDA İCMALİ

(İCMAL-1)

İl: KASTAMONU

İlçe: MERKEZ

İcmal Durumu: Normal (ASKI )



T.C. TARIM VE ORMAN BAKANLIĞI

2019 YILI KÜÇÜK AİLE İŞLETMESİ ÖDEMESİ

ÜRETİCİ DETAYINDA İCMALİ

(İCMAL-1)

21/04/1971 153.70

17/09/1972 291.60

01/03/1964 125.90

10/02/1979 346.50

10/04/1947 123.90

01/03/1981 75.00

01/03/1949 249.90

30/06/1955 162.30

11/05/1964 352.00

12/04/1994 101.70

01/01/1945 238.00

01/10/1947 129.80

04/03/1996 402.60

20/03/1984 149.30

7,247.70TOPLAM: 72.477

4.026

31 KASTAMONU MERKEZ YÜREKVEREN TRGM-143 19*******08 ŞÜKRAN KARAHASAN ZEKİ 1.493

İHSAN 1.298

30 KASTAMONU MERKEZ YÜREKVEREN TRGM-835 28*******90 ATIF KİTİR YUSUF

ZÜHTÜ TELLİ MUSTAFA 2.380

29 KASTAMONU MERKEZ TAŞLIK TRGM-2187 16*******26 YÜKSEL SERMETCİOĞLU

28 KASTAMONU MERKEZ ORTABOĞAZ TRGM-5261 57*******78

3.520

27 KASTAMONU MERKEZ KÜÇÜKSU TRGM-163 27*******66 HARUN ÖZSOY İSA 1.017

MUSTAFA 1.623

26 KASTAMONU MERKEZ KUZYAKAEMİRLER TRGM-277 11*******34 ŞAKİR NERGİZ MEHMET ALİ

SEYFİ SALMAN MEHMET 2.499

25 KASTAMONU MERKEZ KURUSARAY TRGM-5623 33*******90 SEBAHAT KÖSE

24 KASTAMONU MERKEZ KAYALI TRGM-4274 57*******76

1.239

23 KASTAMONU MERKEZ KAYALI TRGM-131 23*******20 SEMRA BUTUR MEHMET 0.750

AHMET 3.465

22 KASTAMONU MERKEZ HASKÖY TRGM-4648 22*******78 ZİYA EKŞİOĞLU MEHMET

HÜSNÜ HELVACIOĞLU ZİYA 1.259

21 KASTAMONU MERKEZ HASKÖY TRGM-5422 22*******08 NESLİHAN ŞAHİN

20 KASTAMONU MERKEZ HALAÇLI TRGM-4319 40*******00

1.537

19 KASTAMONU MERKEZ HACIBEY TRGM-3846 49*******78 MUSTAFA ABUL TAHSİN 2.916

18 KASTAMONU MERKEZ HACIBEY TRGM-1727 50*******24 FARUK YILMAZ MURAT


